United States Masters Swimming
Postal National Championship

RESULTS

CHAMPIONSHIP EVENT: USMS 5K Postal National Championship
EVENT DATE(S): May 15 - September 15, 2011

SANCTION NUMBER:
SANCTIONING LMSC:
SPONSORING ORG:
EVENT DIRECTOR:
Address:

WOMEN

Age group Place First Name
18-24 1 Shauna
18-24 2 Sara
18-24 3 Mary
18-24 4  Stephanie
25-29 1 Amy
25-29 2 Tamara
25-29 3 Regina
25-29 4 Amanda
25-29 5 Victoria
30-34 1 Serena
30-34 2 Jenny
30-34 3 Adrienne
30-34 4 Evelyn
30-34 5 Callie
30-34 6 Sarah
35-39 1 Joy
35-39 2 Kristi
35-39 3 Jayna
35-39 4  Anicia
35-39 5 Patricia
35-39 6 Chandra
35-39 7 Monica
35-39 8 Christina
35-39 9 Rachael
40-44 1 Victoria
40-44 2 Susie
40-44 3 AnnMarie
40-44 4  Gillian
40-44 5 Elizabeth
40-44 6 Ines
40-44 7 Dawn
40-44 8 Ruth
40-44 9 Jane
40-44 10 Gloria
40-44 11 Flavia
40-44 12 Katie
40-44 13  Kim

Phone:
E-mail:

161S-09

Greater Indiana Masters
Indy Aquatic Masters

Mel Goldstein

5735 Carrollton Ave
Indianapolis, Indiana 46220
317-253-8289
goldsteinmel@sbcglobal.net

Last Name Ml Age Club Abbr USMS #
Nelson J 23 CMS 481H-076AB
Holman E 24 GSC 141H-05UV9
Holman E 24 GSC  1417-06REH
Meehan L 24 MOVY 2813-07BET
Charley C 26 VMST 1210-061BG
Felts-Tady K 29 MOVY 281S-0489K
Novak C 26 SPM  1410-05J01
Callahan R 29 OREG 371B-06JB5
Caloca CcC 28 OREG 371R-060T8
Johnson H 33 SWMS 3711-06K7N
Birmelin L 34 MICH 191C-0292V
Forkois M 32 SPM  141N-02T8G
Pryor G 34 OREG 3717-026P2
Peat 30 FDM  381B-03WDC
Palmer E 34 SPM  1415-071PY
Stover 35 MOVY 2810-01NSH
Lee D 35 SAWS 591K-01J12
Tomac M 39 OREG 3711-05EJN
Criscione 37 OREG 371K-025Vv4
Scheuern 38 SPM  1411-074KM
Kelley C 38 MOST 431N-0663T
Emory L 38 SPM  1414-01THB
Davis M 37 IFPM  591E-06KWC
Maresh M 35 TXLA 4319-006X3
Rian L 44 INDY 161A-02ADS8
Young S 4 OREG 371K-026U2
Morrisseau 42 T2NM  141F-034YU
Salton G 43 OREG 3710-05G96
Kooy A 40 IM 2118-02VBX
Lein 43 IM 211B-0720J
Elder P 43 MOST 4314-05NXN
Giles-Ott 42 IM 211Y-02VKN
Woo 41 UNAT 101P-036PP
O'Connor 41 CMS  321F-062GG
Zappa L 44 SPM  1418-02RHK
Kenny 41 CBCM 481U-070B9
Oerkfitz 42 MOST 4310-0769X

Time
1:05:03.24
1:07:22.52
1:07:36.63
1:48:31.30

1:18:02.22
1:28:21.16
1:32:32.00
1:34:31.60
1:42:23.70

1:15:18.00
1:20:07.84
1:23:52.00
1:24:46.04
1:24:48.94
1:28:04.00

1:06:37.13
1:10:26.60
1:16:53.63
1:19:25.81
1:24:20.00
1:32:09.90
1:33:28.00
1:34:54.32
1:41:25.00

1:08:23.60
1:17:09.68
1:18:40.79
1:23:47.00
1:24:41.09
1:28:46.02
1:32:12.40
1:32:18.97
1:35:15.30
1:36:04.00
1:43:45.92
1:44:36.00
2:20:30.55

Quality Vifa
Points National Record
986
952
949
591

841
743
709
694
641

855
804
768
760
759
731

953
901
825
799
753
689
679
669
626

920
815
799
751
743
708
682
681
660
655
606
601
448


mailto:goldsteinmel@sbcglobal.net
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50-54
50-54
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55-59
55-59

60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64

65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69

70-74
70-74

75-79

ONO O WN -

ONOOBRAWN= 300N ODWN -

A ON -

OO WN -~

Charlotte
Jutta
Victoria
Arlene
Heidi
Karen
Nicole
Heather
Marcia
Stacy
Dawn
Joni
Katherine
Lynne
Susan
Jerri
Angela
Susan
Allison
Michele
Roberta
Sherri

Denise
Mary
Joni
Melissa
Maddie
Joan
Nancy
Paula
Patricia
Shelley
Leslie
Lynn

Shirley
Debbie
Bess
Judith
Lynn
Linda
Pam
Chris
Susannah
Cheryl
Raffi
Maureen
Connie

Meredith
Jill

Greta
Mary
Carol

Suzanne
Ann
Jennifer
Judy
Claire
Esther

Patricia
Sandy

Jacquie

Petersen
Schickore
Rian
Delmage
Kafka
Matson
Vanderpoel
Hagadorn
Cleveland
Leon
Clark
Young
Kardok
Lasser
Davis
Clark
Fadlovich
Nolan
LaField
Watson
Varela-Hein
Bogue

Brown
Sweat
Young
Harasz
Diedo
Gamso
Vincent
Moores
Rogers
Probber
Griffin
Thompson

Loftus-Charley
Wilson
Hilpert
Laney
Rhue
Callaway
Geiger
Mayhew
Walz
Wagner
Cuerten
Massara
Shuman

Moore

Wright

Van Meeteren
Stein

Stark

Dills
Svenson
Parks
Ziemer
Gregg
Ellis

Bond
Steer

Anderson

A« Om

47
46
45
48
48
48
47
46
47
45
46
49
46
48
46
45
45
46
48
47
47
47

51
54
50
51
52
53
52
53
51
54
54
53

59
57
56
58
59
58
58
57
59
58
58
55
56

61
60
64
61
62

66
65
67
67
69
66

73
72

75

SPM
DOC
INDY
OREG
IM
OREG
CMS
CMS
IM
TXLA
SPM
OREG
NEM
IM
MOVY
SWMS
SWMS
T2NM
MOST
RGSC
MOST
FMM

MICH
OREG
OREG

SPM

MICH
T2NM
SWMS
SAWS
OREG
MOST

RICE
OREG

VMST
NCMS
TXLA
CMS
CMM
MOST
SPM
MOST
UNAT
TERR
UNAT
T2NM
OREG

T2NM
SAWS
NCMS
FMM
OREG

PNA
ADMS
GLSM
OREG
MOST
SWMS

FMM
SPM

KCM

141F-02RF8
1614-02B6V
161A-02AD8
371T-01Z4F
211D-02X7X
371D-0266T
321V-0306H
3213-030PS
211E-0184Y
431R-06RTB
141E-05VRX
3715-0260B
021V-0336A
211X-04U3A
281B-07BGM
3714-06PU9
371D-0731V
141G-07370
431B-06MXY
531X-065S7
431W-02NGX
1412-0666P

1912-01U86
371J-025UM
3715-0260B
141Y-05H1D
1912-028U9
1415-02TBP
371R-0260N
591P-01J0E
371D-026UB
431Y-04KPK
251M-06KGH
371R-05W7A

121S-02HKM
1318-02318
431C-02P7J
321S-03075
321R-0306N
431D-02NEV
141H-02REZ
431D-02PW8
331R-04919
1015-036BD
3814-07525
141W-06202
3712-026A0

141P-01S84X
5916-01J02
131K-0232R
1418-061WR
371M-026UJ

3614-01N0OO
0319-01M4T
191C-028W4
371D-026R8
431X-04KW9
371K-066XU

141U-02RDM
141N-02RFC

331R-0676M

1:08:17.00
1:09:07.35
1:10:29.25
112:54.01
:15:06.64
:16:53.63
117:14.54
17:47.97
118:42.11
119:43.00
1:19:48.00
1:24:28.09
1:30:47.55
1:35:07.44
1:40:33.00
1:41:02.00
1:42:48.00
1:44:56.16
1:45:30.00
1:48:04.53
1:58.46.88
2:20.44.69
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1:10.53.28
1:11.56.66
1:23.52.98
1:24.55.00
1:29.11.00
1:29.16.44
1:31:04.81
1:36:17.43
1:45:46.22
1:50:34.27
1:54:41.67
2:10:36.34

1:14:33.50
1:24:22.08
1:25:48.00
1:28:30.05
1:30:33.02
1:31:41.27
1:33:19.00
1:39:31.40
1:41:08.21
1:41:39.58
1:41:54.53
1:42:35.10
1:49:23.00

1:27:01.79
1:34:55.53
1:43:26.80
2:21:30.61
2:31:52.51

1:33:45.81
1:34:51.30
1:46:36.06
1:55:00.00
2:06:42.73
2:18:36.81

1:49:56.09
2:17:52.00

2:09:12.00

944
932
914
884
858
838
834
828
819
808
808
763
710
678
641
638
627
614
611
596
543
458

924
911
781
772
735
734
719
680
619
593
571
502

961
849
835
809
791
781
768
720
708
705
703
698
655

870
798
732
535
498

903
893
795
736
668
611

863
688

886
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Age group Place First Name
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25-29

30-34

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59

1

2
3
4

[N

o OTh WN -~

ONOO O WN -

— A e
wN o ©

O oO~NOOOOPRWN -

-
o

N2o©0WNoO U A WN

ONOO O WN -

Last Name

Edward (Ted) Bradley

Eric
Zachary
Timothy

Fernando

Ryan
Michael
Alonso
Gordon
Marty
Ricardo

Kurt
Kirk
Mike
William
Kevin
Peter
Robert
Eduardo
Daniel
David
Sean
Michael
Fredrik

Jeff
Anders
David
Darrin
Ed

Seth
Craig
Anthony
Darren
Keith

James
Chris
Timothy
Patrick
Frank
David
John
Joe
Charles
Alan
Ken
Kirk

Robert
Larry
Frank
William
Robert
Wes
Allen
Todd

Paden
Jirkovsky
Root

Garcia

Cox
Thiry
Blanco
Gridley
Gura
Ramirez

Dickson
Nelson
Broglio
Davis
Scott
Hepburn
Clayton
Cruz
Zimmerman
Gray
McClean
Tyson
Wallenberg

Erwin
Rasmussen
Sebastian
Lajoie
Coates
Hoff
Kercher
Thompson
Messina
Nelson

Biles
Layton
Kennedy
Allender
Wuest
Hathaway
Erb
Aumiller
Herrick
Buck
Gersbach
Frambes

Wright
Wood
Thompson
Reeves
Richardson
Edwards
Larson
Erickson

Ml Age Club Abbr
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28
28
29
28

34

38
35
37
39
39
35

43
41
40
43
41
40
43
41
43
43
41
44
44

47
48
49
46
45
48
49
47
48
46

50
52
54
52
51
50
54
54
50
51
51
51

56
57
59
58
58
58
58
56

SPM
MOVY
VCM
SMS

MOST

MVN
IM
MOST
UTAH
MOVY
TXLA

ARIZ
PNA
NEM
NCMS
HSNM
IM
SAWS
CMS
IM
T2NM
MOO
UNAT
SWMS

SAWS
TXLA
IM
OREG
TXLA
IM
MOST
MOVY
O*H*
SPM

WMAC
IM
SPM
OREG
NEM
OREG
DCM
MICH
MMST
AFAM
SPM
MOST

DOC
TXLA
MICH
SALT
OREG
SWMS
OREG
MOST

USMS #
141X-02TT9
281H-048AU
331V-06D6T
241K-07201

431U-07CFV

331G-06Y64
211K-062GC
431E-02PR3
341G-060M7
281X-06SNV
4316-063KD

4816-02EM5
361M-02KXZ
021W-035GH
131X-022Y8
331X-005H4
2113-02VA5
5918-062GB
321W-05XNM
2115-02VEC
1418-07C7R
141G-05VZX
1011-03897
371N-06ZX2

591U-01J0A
431J-02P06
2118-02WHJ
3718-072NV
4312-02NS9
211E-003C9
431R-01ZGP
281M-01NSN
181F-01PJ2
1415-0655S

2013-0204D
211W-02VAE
141G-02RFO
371P-025Y4
021H-033YW
3715-0270T
101H-004UX
191A-029JT
051B-01SK2
321Y-0793R
1415-065N7
431D-06P9A

1615-02AE4
431D-02NJF
1912-028XC
341D-0310P
371Z-049YA
3712-026NC
371R-05VZ3
4315-02PMS

Time
1:05:50.00
1:09:59.35
1:14:03.00
1:24:46.00

1:20:41.03

1:00:48.19
1:16:30.32
1:21:31.24
1:22:00.00
1:28:46.10
1:28:48.00

1:04:54.00
1:05:30.70
1:08:14.00
1:10:24.00
1:10:33.35
1:11:34.58
1:20:51.00
1:21:51.27
1:23:04.28
1:25:26.84
1:32:52.33
1:34:10.17
1:40:50.00

1:02:12.32
1:05:56.76
1:10:27.24
1:13:41.88
1:14:19.90
1:17:34.84
1:21:06.34
1:28:00.00
1:39:23.71
2:04:57.00

1:07:04.60
1:11:22.33
1:11:46.00
1:12:34.22
1:12:39.98
1:13:00.28
1:13:22.80
1:14:54.07
1:19:27.00
1:20:15.70
1:23:02.00
1:28:04.72

1:09:11.90
1:10:07.12
1:14:12.37
1:14:37.05
1:20:28.00
1:22:38.66
1:22:53.49
1:23:41.44

Quality Vifa

Points national record
948
892
843
736

742

957
761
714
710
655
655

900
891
856
829
828
816
722
713
703
683
629
620
579

971
916
858
820
813
779
745
687
608
484

908
853
849
839
838
834
830
813
766
759
733
691

915
903
854
849
787
767
764
757



55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59

60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64

65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
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65-69
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65-69

70-74

75-79

80-84
80-84
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Floyd
Kent
Michael
Erik
Allen
Stephen

Jim
Jed
Bob
Jon
Neil
Pat
Michael

Larry
Tom
James
Willis
John
Ralph
Douglas
Fred

Norman
David

Robert
Thomas

Fisk

Mc Donald
Quinn
Sterne
Kossoy
Darnell

Mc Conica
Cronin
Bruce
Rysdon
Salkind
Marzulli
Carew

Raffaelli
Landis
Green
Braswell
Ellis
Mohr
Bailey
Wakelin

Macartney
Radcliff

Beach
Taylor
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59
58
55
59
58
57

60
62
63
60
64
62
61

68
69
66
66
65
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77

80
80

SAWS
MOVY
PVMA
SRM
MOVY
SWMS

VCM
OREG
OREG

IM
MOVY

SPM

OREG

VCM
OREG
NCMS

DCM
SWMS
OREG
RGSC
T2NM

NCMS

OREG

SPM
ARIZ

591F-03FM4
281M-01NS4
381D-03G0OX
381R-03KYW
281C-01NRW
371H-025V6

331S-03B07
3717-0262E
371Y-025YX
211N-02UDA
281E-01NSF
1410-02RMY
3718-025XU

331B-03B35
371T-025X1
131G-022ZR
101B-0365Y
371A-026TR
371H-0261C
5319-01J40
1412-02TV2

1315-022Y2

371Z2-025V8

141C-02REM
481W-006U9

1:27:53.00
1:27:53.60
1:32:21.88
1:36:45.22
1:49:36.30
2:08:16.00

1:05:50.59
1:16:37.11
1:21:03.99
1:26:33.52
1:27:46.00
1:28:37.00
1:29:16.00

1:19:39.74
1:23:46.99
1:26:57.00
1:28:37.44
1:28:54.10
1:33:03.00
1:34:48.00
1:35:36.54

2:12:34.39

1:18:24.24

1:42:40.00
1:44:43.98

721
721
686
655
578
494

1,042
895
846
792
782
774
768

907
863
831
816
813
777
763
756

571
977

1,073
1,052
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